. 1000 Rochester Hills Dr
Rochester Hills Rochester Hills, Ml 48309
(248) 656-4600
Home Page:
www.rochesterhills.org

ROCHESTER

HILLS
MICHIGAN Legislation Details
File #: 2008-0132 Version: 2
Type: Administration Status: Passed
File created: 3/18/2008 In control: Green Space Advisory Board
On agenda: Final action: 3/28/2017
Title: Dissolution of GSAB Property Nominations & Acquisitions Sub-Committee
Sponsors:
Indexes: Committees & Commissions, Green Space

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution (Draft).pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/28/2017 2 Green Space Advisory Board Approved Pass
4/26/2016 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
3/22/2016 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
2/23/2016 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
1/26/2016 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
12/8/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
11/10/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
10/27/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
9/22/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
7/28/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
6/23/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
5/26/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
4/28/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
3/24/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
1/27/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
10/28/2014 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
9/23/2014 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
7/22/2014 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
4/22/2014 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
3/25/2014 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
1/28/2014 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
12/10/2013 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
11/12/2013 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
10/22/2013 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
Rochester Hills Page 1 of 3 Printed on 5/6/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 2008-0132, Version: 2

9/24/2013
8/27/2013
7/23/2013
6/25/2013
4/23/2013
3/26/2013
2/26/2013
12/11/2012
11/13/2012
10/23/2012
10/9/2012
8/28/2012
6/26/2012
4/24/2012
3/27/2012
2/28/2012
1/24/2012
12/13/2011
11/15/2011
9/27/2011
8/23/2011
6/28/2011
6/28/2011
5/24/2011
1/25/2011
12/14/2010
10/26/2010
8/24/2010
7/27/2010
5/25/2010
3/23/2010
2/23/2010
1/26/2010
10/27/2009
9/22/2009
8/25/2009
6/23/2009

Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board

Green Space Advisory Board

Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed

Discussed

Rochester Hills

Page 2 of 3

Printed on 5/6/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 2008-0132, Version: 2

5/26/2009
4/28/2009
3/24/2009
2/24/2009
1/27/2009
12/16/2008
11/18/2008
10/28/2008
9/2/2008
7/22/2008
6/24/2008
5/27/2008
4/22/2008
3/25/2008

[ G U U U U U U GO U G U U U U

Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board

Green Space Advisory Board

Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed

Discussed

Rochester Hills

Page 3 of 3

Printed on 5/6/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

