

## **Rochester Hills**

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 2008-0132 Version: 2

**Type:** Administration **Status:** Passed

File created: 3/18/2008 In control: Green Space Advisory Board

On agenda: Final action: 3/28/2017

Title: Dissolution of GSAB Property Nominations & Acquisitions Sub-Committee

Sponsors:

Indexes: Committees & Commissions, Green Space

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Resolution (Draft).pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/28/2017	2	Green Space Advisory Board	Approved	Pass
4/26/2016	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
3/22/2016	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
2/23/2016	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
1/26/2016	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
12/8/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
11/10/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
10/27/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
9/22/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
7/28/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
6/23/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
5/26/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
4/28/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
3/24/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
1/27/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
10/28/2014	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
9/23/2014	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
7/22/2014	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
4/22/2014	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
3/25/2014	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
1/28/2014	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
12/10/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
11/12/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
10/22/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	

File #: 2008-0132, Version: 2	2
-------------------------------	---

9/24/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
8/27/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
7/23/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
6/25/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
4/23/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
3/26/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
2/26/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
12/11/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
11/13/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
10/23/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
10/9/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
8/28/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
6/26/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
4/24/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
3/27/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
2/28/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
1/24/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
12/13/2011	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
11/15/2011	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
9/27/2011	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
8/23/2011	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
6/28/2011	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
6/28/2011	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
5/24/2011	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
1/25/2011	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
12/14/2010	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
10/26/2010	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
8/24/2010	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
7/27/2010	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
5/25/2010	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
3/23/2010	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
2/23/2010	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
1/26/2010	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
10/27/2009	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
9/22/2009	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
8/25/2009	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
6/23/2009	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed

File #:	2008-0132,	Version:	2
---------	------------	----------	---

5/26/2009	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
4/28/2009	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
3/24/2009	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
2/24/2009	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
1/27/2009	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
12/16/2008	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
11/18/2008	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
10/28/2008	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
9/2/2008	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
7/22/2008	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
6/24/2008	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
5/27/2008	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
4/22/2008	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
3/25/2008	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed